5.18um high power benchtop DFB-QCL
mid-infrared quantum cascade laser 100mW
(TDLAS integrated control module)
 Product Description
The QCL5184DFB-5.18um high-power benchtop DFB-QCL mid-infrared
quantum cascade laser is a mid-infrared test laser developed by
Idealphotonics in the first half of 2019. The low loss of the atmospheric
window is conducive to the test research of space optical communications.

2-D Beam Profile at 1016.0 mm (40.0 in)
3-D Beam Profile at 1016.0 mm (40.0 in)
Ordering Information
MP-QCL- W □-☆-△-XX
W□□□□:Wavelength 5260: 5260nm
5260: 5260nm
5184: 5184nm
7400: 7400nm
9000: 9000nm
10260: 10260nm
☆: collimator
1: with
0: without
△: laser type
FP: QCL-FP
DFB: QCL-DFB
XX: output power
001=1mw
010=10mw
400=400mw
1000=1000mw
CW Distributed Feedback (DFB) Quantum Cascade
Laser
* Center wavelength measured at T = 15°C under continuous wave
* Center wavelength tuning range: +/- 0.03 um
* Other center wavelengths are listed in the table +/- 100 nmWe can provide
screening services
* Other center wavelengths can be customized, minimum order quantity: 5
pieces
The wavelengths we can currently provide are as follows*
Wavele
ngth (μ
m)
Wave
number
(cm-1)
Wavele
ngth (μ
m)
Wave
number
(cm-1)
Wavele
ngth (μ
m)
Wave
number
(cm-1)
Wavele
ngth (μ
m)
Wave
number
(cm-1)
Wavele
ngth (μ
m)
4.22 2370 > 50 6.25 1600 > 100 9.38 1066 > 100
4.28 2336 > 50 7.15 1399 > 100 9.47 1056 > 150
4.32 2315 > 50 7.26 1377 > 100 9.49 1054 > 150
4.34 2304 > 50 7.32 1366 > 100 9.52 1050 > 200
4.45 2247 > 80 7.37 1357 > 100 9.56 1046 > 200
4.48 2232 > 80 7.43 1346 > 150 9.63 1038 > 150
4.53 2208 > 150 7.57 1321 > 150 9.66 1035 > 100
4.56 2193 > 150 7.61 1314 > 150 9.68 1033 > 100
4.59 2179 > 150 7.75 1290 > 300 9.72 1029 > 100
4.61 2169 > 100 7.78 1285 > 300 9.95 1005 > 100
4.72 2119 > 100 7.80 1282 > 300 10.24 977 > 150
5.18 1931 > 150 7.82 1279 > 300 10.26 975 > 150
5.26 1901 > 150 7.85 1274 > 300 10.28 973 > 150
5.66 1767 > 300 8.01 1248 > 100 10.32 969 > 150
5.73 1745 > 150 8.28 1208 > 200 10.36 965 > 150
6.13 1631 > 150 9.02 1109 > 100 10.54 949 > 100